
Title List

Animal Homes
A Perfect Pet (570L)
All About Africa (400 L)
Ana Anaconda
Birds' Nests
Caring for a Pet (510L)
Dens
Hives and Insect Nests
Holes and Tunnels
Lodges
Logs and Leaves
Pets' Homes
Rain Forest Adventure
Shells
Show and Tell (450L)
Stuart Sloth
The Foods You Eat (480L)
Treehouses
Trek Learns about Sounds (660L)
Tula the Turtle
Underwater Adventure

Counting numbers
1 to 10
10 to 20
A Big Month (470L)
Adding
Big Numbers
Counting by 10s
Counting by 5s
Counting with Colorful Food
Even and Odd
Repeating Number Patterns
Subtracting
The Bus Ride (140L)
Trek Learns about Numbers (520L)

Creepy-crawlies
Ant
Beetle
Butterfly
Dragonfly
Grasshopper
Honey Bee
Praying Mantis
Rain Forest Adventure
Water Insects
What is an Insect?

Dinosaurs
Ankylosaurus
Daphne's Grandpa the Dinosaur
Diplodocus
Maiasaura
Stegosaurus
Triceratops
Tyrannosaurus
Velociraptor
Weird Creatures
Why Did Dinosaurs Disappear?

My body
A Loose Tooth (430L)
Bones
Going to the Dentist (420L)
Going to the Doctor (140L)
Inside My Body
Muscles
My Face
Parts of the Body
Sam Starts School (220L)
See and Hear
Taste and Smell
Touch and Feel
Trek Learns about Sounds (660L)

on the move

Airplane
Bicycle
Bikes (350L)
Bus
Can Taffy Fly? (130L)
Car
Goodbye for Now (530L)
Helicopter
Letters, Letters! (480L)
Race the Raindrops (310L)
Ride Like the Wind (430L)
Ship
Small Boat
The Bus Ride (140L)
Train
Trek Learns About Size (430L)
Truck
What Is That? (170L)
Who Is Coming? (510L)

People at Work

Accountant
All About Africa (400L)
All About Scarecrows (520L)
At the Zoo (400L)
Bus Driver
Caring for a Pet (510L)
Chef
Engineers
Going to the Dentist (420L)
Going to the Doctor (140L)
Farmer
Health Professionals
House-to-House Workers
Jobs That Protect People
Keeping in Touch (440L)
Lawmakers and Lawyers
Lend a Hand (480L)
Letters, Letters! (480L)
Plumber
Scientist
Teacher
Trek Learns About Texture (610L)
Utility Workers
When I Grow Up...

Rain Forest
All About Africa (400L)
Ana Anaconda
Bat
Colorful Birds
Crocodile
Frog
Insects and Spiders
Jaguar
Monkey
Rain Forest Adventure
Show and Tell (450L)
Sloth
Snake
Stuart Sloth
Trek Learns About Colors (480L)

Rainbow colors

Blue
Colors Working Together
Counting with Colorful Foods
Green
Orange
Red
Ride Like the Wind (430L)
Taffy Finds Her Home (30L)
Trek Learns about Colors (480L)
Violet
Yellow

Sea Creatures

A Perfect Pet (570L)
Animals That Look Like Plants
Colorful Fish
Crab
Dolphin and Whale
Max and Maya Visit the Zoo
Octopus
Rays
Samuel Shark
Sea Turtle
Seahorse
Shark
Trek Learns about Place (530L)
Tula the Turtle
Underwater Adventure

Terrific Trees
All About Africa (400L)
Animals Live in Trees
Cycads
Food from Trees
Palm Trees
The Foods You Eat (480L)
The Garden Riddle (490L)
The Ginkgo Tree
The Kite Savers (120L)
The Tallest of All Plants
Tons of Tomatoes (490L)
Tree Ferns
Trees with Leaves
Trees with Needles
What Are Trees?
Wood

Tough trucks
Bulldozer
Car Transporter
Cement Mixer
Crane
Excavator
Fire Engine
Garbage Truck
Letters, Letters! (480L)
Snowplow
Tractor

Weather
All About China (450L)
Can Taffy Fly? (130L)
Changing Seasons
Clouds and Rain
Cold Winter
Cool Autumn
Do You Know Your Seasons?
Hot Summer
Race the Raindrops (310L)
Rain, Rain, Go Away! (510L)
Ride Like the Wind (430L)
Seasons (130L)
Snow and Ice
Thunder and Lightning
Trek Learns About Opposites (380L)
Trek Learns about Sounds (660L)
Trek Learns About Taste and Smell
(630L)
Warm Spring
Wind

Wild animals
A Perfect Pet (570L)
All About Africa (400L)
All About China (450L)
All About Scarecrows (520L)
Ana Anaconda
Amazing Birds
At the Zoo (480L)
Aunt Nikki's Tale (380L)
Cheetah
Chimpanzee
Elephant
Giraffe
Hippopotamus
Lion
Max and Maya Visit the Zoo
Rain Forest Adventure
Rhinoceros
Samuel Shark
Stuart Sloth
The Garden Riddle (490L)
The Lion and the Mouse
Trek Learns About Place (530L)
Trek Learns About Shapes (460L)
Trek Learns About Size (430L)
Trek Learns About Sounds (660L)
Tula the Turtle
Underwater Adventure
Zebra

**Some stories appear in more than one category.



Fairy Tales and Fables

Balto’s Race to the Rescue
Cinderella
Monkey’s Whiskers
Mulan
Paul Bunyan and Babe, the Blue Ox
Savitri’s Wishes
The Crow and the Jug
The Dog and the Bone
The Emperor’s New Clothes
The Fool and the Fly
The Gingerbread Boy
The Hare and the Tortoise
The Leopard’s Fate
The Lion and the Hare
The Lion and the Mouse
The Little Red Hen
The Magic Boat
The Peddler’s Dream
The Shepherd Boy and the Wolf
The Shoemaker and the Elves
The Three Bears
The Three Billy Goats Gruff
The Three Little Pigs
Town Mouse and Country Mouse

Nursery Rhymes & Songs

Are You Sleeping?
Baa, Baa Black Sheep
Eensy, Weensy Spider
Here Is a Bunny
Here We Go 'Round the Mulberry Bush
Hey, Diddle, Diddle
Hot Cross Buns
Humpty Dumpty
Jack and Jill
Little Bo-Peep
Little Boy Blue
Little Miss Muffet
London Bridge is Falling Down
Mary Had a Little Lamb
Mary, Mary, Quite Contrary
Oh! Susanna
Old King Cole
Old MacDonald Had a Farm
Old Mother Hubbard
One, Two, Buckle My Shoe
Pop Goes the Weasel
Rock-a-Bye Baby
Skip to My Lou
The Alphabet Song
The Animal Fair
The Grand Old Duke of York
This Old Man
Three Blind Mice
Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star
Yankee Doodle

Libros en español

Aprendamos ¡A movernos!
Aprendamos el gusto y el olfato
Aprendamos las figuras
Aprendamos las texturas
Aprendamos las ubicaciones
Aprendamos los colores
Aprendamos los horas
Aprendamos los números
Aprendamos los opuestos
Aprendamos los sonidos
Aprendamos los tamaños
Trek aprende a volar

Title List

welcome to reading program

A1: Trek and His Friends (90L)
A2: Trek Meets Taffy (30L)
A3: Trek Can Fly (40L)
A4: Seasons (130L)
A5: Can Taffy Fly? (130L)
A6: Up We Go! (100L)
A7: What is That? (170L)
A8: Why is Taffy Sad? (120L)
A9: Packing for a Trip (20L)
A10: The Kite Savers (120L)
A11: The Bus Ride (140L)
A12: Taffy Finds Her Home (30L)
B1: Where is Taffy? (130L)
B2: It's Time for Dinner (170L)
B3: Trek Plays Ball (170L)
B4: Going to the Doctor (140L)
B5: Sam Starts School (220L)
B6: Say Good Night, Lizzy (350L)
B7: A Loose Tooth (430L)
B8: Aunt Nikki's Tale (380L)
B9: All About Africa (400L)
B10: Ride Like the Wind (430L)
B11: Bikes (350L)
B12: Race the Raindrops (310L)
C1: The Spelling Bee (500L)
C2: Show and Tell (450L)
C3: At the Zoo (480L)
C4: All About China (450L)
C5: Going to the Dentist (420L)
C6: The Garden Riddle (490L)
C7: All About Scarecrows (520L)
C8: Tons of Tomatoes (490L)
C9: The Foods You Eat (480L)
C10: A Big Month (470L)
C11:A Birthday Surprise (480L)
C12: A Birthday Fiesta (510L)
D1: Keeping in Touch (440L)
D2: Letters, Letters! (480L)
D3: Fooled You! (490L)
D4: Working it Out (490L)
D5: A Perfect Pet (570L)
D6: Caring for a Pet (510L)
D7: Who is Coming? (510L)
D8: Fairy Tale Castles (480L)
D9:Goodbye for Now( 530L)
D10: What a Doll! (540L)
D11: Rain, Rain, Go Away! (510L)
D12: Lend a Hand (480L)

trek's travels

All About Scarecrows (520L)
Can Taffy Fly? (130L)
It's Time for Dinner (170L)
Keeping in Touch (440L)
Packing for a Trip (20L)
Taffy Finds Her Home (30L)
The Bus Ride (140L)
The Garden Riddle (490L)
The Kite Savers (120L)
Trek and His Friends (90L)
Trek Can Fly (BR40L)
Trek Learns about Colors (480L)
Trek Learns About Moving Around (470L)
Trek Learns About Numbers (520L)
Trek Learns About Opposites (380L)
Trek Learns about Place (530L)
Trek Learns About Shapes (460L)
Trek Learns About Size (430L)
Trek Learns about Sounds (660L)
Trek Learns About Taste and Smell (630L)
Trek Learns About Texture (610L)
Trek Learns About Time (550L)
Trek Learns to Fly (580L)
Trek Meets Taffy (30L)
Trek Plays Ball (170L)
Up We Go! (100L)
Where is Taffy? (130L)
Why Is Taffy Sad? (120L)

Learn more about World Book Early Learning at
www. worldbookonline.com/training


